
26 Trofeo Master Forum Sprint
Forum - V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 15/01/2023 parte 1
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI

1 105034 TORTORELLI Francesco Ant 1945 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 5'02.92
2 96160 TORCIVIA Antonino 1966 Parco Kolbe ssd 4'30.00
3 537472 GALVANI Claudio 1946 Sporting Village ssd 4'20.00
4 1153006 SAVINI Fabiola 1970 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 4'19.66
5 38299 TOSCANO Giorgio 1938 Forum Sport Center 4'15.00
6 458201 FAGIOLO Alfonso 1948 Sporting Village ssd 4'10.00
7 454504 FERRO Paolo 1946 Eschilo Sporting Village 4'05.00
8 23883 MANTINI Giorgio 1965 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'59.00
9 492385 ROSSI Paolo Ermete 1977 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'52.63

10 85821 BALDELLI Alessandra 1963 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'50.00
74005 MANNOCCI Massimo 1946 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 3'50.00
38655 SACCUCCI Gianni 1959 Forum Sport Center 3'50.00
26982 TABARRINI Loredana 1964 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'50.00

14 574202 DECONI Daniela 1961 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd 3'45.00
22423 SALVO Renato 1943 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'45.00

16 403221 CALCAGNILE Alessia 1974 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27
798681 CIMINO Alessandra 1982 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27
1138531 CONTI Valentina 1967 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27
686302 DE SANTIS Elisabetta 1962 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27
117660 GASPONI Alessia 1974 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27
1236343 MELOSCIA Monica 1967 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27
1180803 ROMEO Rita 1975 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27
1147621 SOLLAI Alessandra 1981 Zero9 Team ssd 3'43.27

24 29744 COLOZZO Salvatore 1950 Serapo Sport Gaeta 3'40.00
507250 MORETTI Stefano 1960 Nautilus ssd 3'40.00

26 1145697 ANTICOLI Mirko 1974 Villa York Sporting Club 3'30.00
36961 ANTONELLI Agnese 1972 Nautilus ssd 3'30.00
1141366 CARRINO Letizia 1972 Helios 2.0 ssd 3'30.00
28866 CASELLI Andrea 1948 Forum Sport Center 3'30.00
89347 MARIANI Manuela 1969 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 3'30.00
29981 NARDI Marina 1959 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 3'30.00
30861 PERRONE Paolo 1946 asd Fanatik Team Forli ' 3'30.00
1181846 PILERI Paolo 1969 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 3'30.00
951533 RUFFA Francesca 1977 Forum Sport Center 3'30.00

35 951764 FALCONE Lucia 1963 Emmedue ssd 3'27.05
36 486773 PIERANDREI Ilaria 1982 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'26.45
37 38269 DE MAURI Cristina 1966 Forum Sport Center 3'25.00

1041866 PALAGONIA Serafino 1973 Zero9 Team ssd 3'25.00
39 90594 PUTHOD Patrizia 1982 Olgiata 20.12 ssd 3'23.36
40 951762 ARTERITANO Pasquale 1962 Emmedue ssd 3'22.83
41 492757 JOLLY Christine 1949 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'21.92
42 883197 SGROI Fabio 1975 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'21.57
43 105501 PARRETTA Antonio 1965 Aquareal asd 3'21.22
44 397118 ALEGIANI Andrea 1966 Villa York Sporting Club 3'20.00

709850 PICCIRILLI Roberto 1951 Forum Sport Center 3'20.00
46 560643 MOSCATELLI Giuseppina 1965 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'16.29
47 30230 DIAMANTI Antonella 1971 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'16.17
48 58297 ASTUTO Maria Filippina 1969 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 3'15.00

294590 BALZANO Gaetano 1981 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 3'15.00
708820 CAMPANELLI Roberto 1964 Sporting Village ssd 3'15.00
30614 GEMELLI Alessandro 1969 Villa York Sporting Club 3'15.00
1213609 PUGLIELLI Corrado 1983 Mandingo ssd 3'15.00

53 1085996 SCAVALLI Emanuela 1970 Centro Sport Roma ssd 3'13.74
54 82923 TANCIONI Francesco Saver 1972 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 3'12.46
55 1150725 CACCIAMANI Viviana 1969 Due Ponti ssd 3'10.00

30928 CUOZZO Cristiana 1965 Forum Sport Center 3'10.00
57 592503 HAMORI Judit 1966 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'08.08
58 1108484 TUFILLI Chiara 1989 Mille Sport San Salvo 3'07.12
59 404260 GIORGIANI Catia 1964 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'07.00
60 37749 MARTUCCI Vincenzo 1948 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'05.64
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61 1920 ESPOSITO Michele 1959 Due Ponti ssd 3'05.00
966852 FANTECHI Simona 1976 Forum Sport Center 3'05.00
37745 GIGLIO Priscilla 1960 Forum Sport Center 3'05.00
799443 PERONI Laura 1970 Aquareal asd 3'05.00
1102660 SCARAPAZZI Eleonora 2001 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'05.00
30711 VELARDI Eugenio 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'05.00

67 29488 CARAPELLUCCI Chiara 1976 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'04.00
768581 SOLVINO Vincenzo 1973 A.B. Team asd 3'04.00

69 110311 ORTOLANI Lucio 1957 Centro Sport Roma ssd 3'03.39
70 913881 GIOVANROSA Iole 1967 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'03.34
71 844804 MASSULLO Massimiliano 1968 Villa York Sporting Club 3'01.31
72 644849 ANGELINI Alessandra 1964 Villa York Sporting Club 3'01.03
73 1026645 PICCHI Maria Giulia 1980 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 3'00.76
74 29836 MAURILLI Chiara 1975 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'00.71
75 947409 FUSCHI MARINELLI Ezio 1965 Villa York Sporting Club 3'00.65
76 77241 BARTOLOZZI Stefania 1969 All Round Sport & Wellnes 3'00.00

36181 CROCCO Angelika 1982 Domar Sporting Club ssd 3'00.00
768164 SCHIAVO Lidja 1979 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 3'00.00

79 947415 BASSI Hassan 1969 Villa York Sporting Club 2'59.85
80 748767 CELLETTI Alessandra 1970 Aventino Nuoto Roma ssd 2'59.17
81 786593 PUZZUOLI Marco 1962 Forum Sport Center 2'59.00
82 30247 DONISI Paolo 1962 A.B. Team asd 2'58.80
83 30059 PALMIERO Mauro 1972 A.B. Team asd 2'57.28
84 817971 FREGOLI Alessandro 1970 Centro Sport Roma ssd 2'55.14
85 74172 BRANCATO Valeria Maria E 1977 Zero9 Team ssd 2'55.00

27041 BRIGAZZI Roberta 1964 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 2'55.00
519031 CARLETTI Daniele 1985 CPF Team Pallanuoto asd 2'55.00
29500 GUARRACINO Maurizio 1962 Nautilus ssd 2'55.00
619598 LALLI Stefano 1962 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'55.00
29657 LUCARIELLO Maria Nunzia 1971 Forum Sport Center 2'55.00
30151 PERFETTO Fabio 1957 Nautilus ssd 2'55.00
1096464 PULIDO ALVAREZ Javier 1994 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 2'55.00

93 1092476 TORRETTA Maria Grazia 1969 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 2'54.00
94 621031 ATTILIA Sabrina 1969 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'53.58
95 1060452 FALSAPERLA Simone 1979 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'52.00

30750 VICECONTE Eugenio 1953 Latina Aquateam asd 2'52.00
97 84970 DI MARIO Sofia 1994 Due Ponti ssd 2'50.00

30506 FRANCHI Claudio 1959 Forum Sport Center 2'50.00
672242 MARRAS Martina 1990 All Round Sport & Wellnes 2'50.00
823163 MASETTI Alessandro 1978 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 2'50.00
30823 ZUCHEGNA Carlo 1959 Zero9 Team ssd 2'50.00

102 45882 ALES Edoardo 1968 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 2'48.21
103 519966 MAIZZA Michele 1965 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'48.00

30233 PILLA Anna 1963 Zero9 Team ssd 2'48.00
105 1142550 MIKECZ Orsolya 1989 Fin Plus Ostia ssd 2'46.00
106 823165 DE MARIS Alessio 1979 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 2'45.00

893935 MARINO Giuseppe Antonio 1970 Sporting Village ssd 2'45.00
30492 TARANTINO Cristina 1955 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'45.00

109 22705 CANOLINTAS Andrea 1994 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'42.68
110 1187166 LAZZARINI Jessica 1976 Fin Plus Ostia ssd 2'41.58
111 83383 SORDELLI Susanna 1956 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'41.53
112 405438 BUCCHERI Andrea 1983 Forum Sport Center 2'40.00

28307 DI SERAFINO Alessio 1990 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli 2'40.00
871377 FLAMINI Fabiana 1968 Due Ponti ssd 2'40.00
35185 FRAU Elisabetta 1991 Villa York Sporting Club 2'40.00
636549 LEBOFFE Francesca Romana 1970 Due Ponti ssd 2'40.00
1024821 LOCKMANN Giuseppe 1976 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'40.00
1251751 MALARA Filippo Maria 1971 Due Ponti ssd 2'40.00
38652 MENEGATTI Bruno 1964 Forum Sport Center 2'40.00
109939 RIZZO Francesco 1983 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'40.00
800150 SINIBALDI Alessandro 1988 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'40.00

122 1087042 MONTESI Riccardo 1993 Villa York Sporting Club 2'39.99
123 608028 LUCCHI Fabio 1969 Villa York Sporting Club 2'39.19
124 38284 PARRINELLO Gerardo Nicol 1958 Villa York Sporting Club 2'39.00
125 408531 CAU Giorgio 1970 Zero9 Team ssd 2'38.89
126 939352 CARDINALI Federico 1984 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'38.71
127 37840 DEL PRIORE Carlotta 1986 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'38.49
128 776291 RADOGNA Danilo 1973 Acquarius Popoli asd 2'38.19
129 34508 LISANTI Emanuele 1981 Forum Sport Center 2'38.00

29877 MEUCCI Marco 1963 Tyrsenia Sporting Club 2'38.00
131 75850 AGOSTINO Giancarlo 1973 Tyrsenia Sporting Club 2'37.38
132 79944 STEFANONI Arianna 1994 Acqua In Bocca asd 2'37.00
133 565988 VINCI Massimiliano 1977 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'36.14
134 460398 CANNARELLA Roberto 1962 BABEL S.S.D. S.R.L. 2'36.00

96145 VECCHIONE Giuseppe 1972 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 2'36.00
136 1023822 FOTI Alessandro 1984 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'35.01
137 1323 CASTELLI Irene 1983 GS Samb 87 2'35.00
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250997 MORI Roberta 1976 Sporting Village ssd 2'35.00
238009 PELUSO Alessandro 1976 Zero9 Team ssd 2'35.00
30257 POLIDORI Manuele 1974 G. Sport Village ssd 2'35.00
947038 RAVIDA' Fabrizio 1971 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'35.00
82955 SANTARELLI Valerio 1986 Villa Aurelia SC 2'35.00
408324 SCAMARDELLA Stefano 1980 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd 2'35.00
1037938 VALENTI Andrea 1975 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'35.00

145 766988 LEONARDI Giampiero 1961 Centro Sport Roma ssd 2'34.66
146 877157 VALERIANI Lorenzo 1990 Centro Sport Roma ssd 2'34.00
147 96644 ARDU Maurizio 1970 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'32.97
148 483411 TIROCCHI Silvia 1967 Due Ponti ssd 2'31.42
149 410120 ODEVEN Massimo 1968 Forum Sport Center 2'31.00
150 65697 FORTINO Fabio 1984 Fin Plus Ostia ssd 2'30.95
151 38258 GRILLO Barbara 1971 Due Ponti ssd 2'30.03
152 29550 CELESTINI Andrea 1974 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.00

377767 COLAVINCENZO Italo 1976 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.00
891279 D'ARCANGELIS Valerio 1970 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'30.00
847491 GARRETTO Orazio 1963 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 2'30.00
85571 GOTI Valentina 1985 Acquarius Popoli asd 2'30.00
884868 RITTORE Massimo 1975 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'30.00
32276 SORGE Giuseppe 1990 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'30.00

159 27042 PLACIDI Osvaldo 1961 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 2'29.89
160 66583 BRAGHINI Francesca 1994 Aquareal asd 2'29.04
161 364429 BETTI Federico 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'28.00

403219 BRUSCO Roberto 1980 Zero9 Team ssd 2'28.00
919641 COLACI Sergio 1973 Villa Aurelia SC 2'28.00
768286 RICCIONI Valerio 1981 Nautilus ssd 2'28.00

165 38304 VOTANO Giulio 1961 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'26.96
166 955367 APPEL Federico 1979 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'26.90
167 545385 CALDERONI Enrico 1965 Villa York Sporting Club 2'26.19
168 82931 ANTICOLI Livio 1980 Villa York Sporting Club 2'26.00

83044 DANIELIS Alessandro 1985 Nautilus ssd 2'26.00
170 919653 FIASCHETTI Andrea 1993 Villa Aurelia SC 2'25.00

1069930 MINELLA Mirko 1977 A.B. Team asd 2'25.00
603830 NAVILLI Alessio 1985 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 2'25.00

173 514276 CALDERARO Michele 1966 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 2'24.40
174 85573 D'AGOSTINO Silvia 1973 A.B. Team asd 2'24.30
175 25716 MICONI Francesca 1990 Zero9 Team ssd 2'24.29
176 951400 BONIFACI Maurizio 1980 Due Ponti ssd 2'24.21
177 116503 SIANI Cristina 1998 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'24.00
178 394796 MANCURTI Daniele 1978 Nantes Ostiensis 2'23.87
179 29609 CHIALASTRI Gianluca 1972 A.B. Team asd 2'23.00

452872 CIPRESSO Gianfranco 1965 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.00
181 31238 ALFONSI Emidio 1965 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 2'22.69
182 403640 GRILLO Angela 1978 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'22.00
183 721680 BELLEI Simone 1971 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'21.72
184 511006 VALENTINI Fabio 1985 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'20.89
185 921980 LORINI Marco 1991 Acqua In Bocca asd 2'20.12
186 85029 BORRELLI Flavia 1995 Forum Sport Center 2'20.00

996738 PISTELLI Marco 1986 Olgiata 20.12 ssd 2'20.00
188 87185 COLLALTI Dario 1981 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'19.90
189 31330 BAROCCETTI Alessandro 1971 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'19.48
190 23629 BRUZZESE Gianluca 1976 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'18.00

798692 CORNELIO Andrea 1974 Eschilo Sporting Village 2'18.00
84952 PARISI Gianluca 1988 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 2'18.00

193 83659 ANTONELLI Flavia 1995 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'17.00
194 18593 SCARPATI Matteo 1991 Mille Sport San Salvo 2'16.69
195 345950 ALFONSI Sara 1980 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'16.00
196 66537 POMPEI Manuele 1991 Aurelia Nuoto asd 2'15.49
197 864543 PELINO Carlo Alfonzo 1990 Acquarius Popoli asd 2'15.46
198 37725 BORRELLI Fabrizio 1966 Villa Aurelia SC 2'15.00
199 469849 GRILLO Alessandro 1982 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'14.00

32334 SPICOLA Tania 1985 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'14.00
201 943967 PAPANDREA Tiziana 1973 Olympiapalermo asd 2'13.97
202 1204900 ORSETTI Daniele 1999 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 2'12.25
203 779436 TRAVAINI Carlo Arturo An 1963 Acqua1village ssd 2'12.12
204 98493 ARMINI Michela 1997 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'12.08
205 225385 BELLINA Giovanni 1995 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 2'12.00

34382 MALVATI Fabio 1988 Sporting Village ssd 2'12.00
32833 ROTONDI Sara 1991 All Round Sport & Wellnes 2'12.00

208 28441 BERTINI Flavio 1981 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'11.50
209 80521 CATANIA Valentina 1995 Forum Sport Center 2'11.00
210 21812 BARBATI Fabio 1971 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'10.50

29343 BEGHIN Mirko 1975 A.B. Team asd 2'10.50
212 803653 GERMANI Alessio 1966 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'10.00
213 39634 MALARA Marco 1992 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'09.07
214 75922 BARISIELLO Andrea 1978 A.B. Team asd 2'08.63
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215 28353 SONDALI Gian Luca 1966 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'07.38
216 251264 BONISTALLI Simone 1984 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'06.00

34866 GUAIN Fabio 1986 Sporting Village ssd 2'06.00
218 30705 VALISERRA Maurizio 1972 Nuotatori Civitavecchiesi ssd 2'05.00
219 35273 FILOSI Federico 1990 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'54.20
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100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI

1 88940 RUSSO Francesca 1972 Nautilus ssd 2'31.92
2 1043003 DI MARIO Antonella 1967 Hidro Sport ssd arl 2'30.00
3 74005 MANNOCCI Massimo 1946 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 2'20.98
4 29981 NARDI Marina 1959 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 2'10.00
5 36558 CANDELA Francesca 1990 Aquareal asd 2'00.00

29810 CROATINI Roberta 1963 Villa York Sporting Club 2'00.00
7 23883 MANTINI Giorgio 1965 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'56.04
8 767127 BIANCHINI Marco 1950 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'51.43
9 23474 GENOVESE Ranieri 1957 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 1'50.83

10 29500 GUARRACINO Maurizio 1962 Nautilus ssd 1'50.00
893935 MARINO Giuseppe Antonio 1970 Sporting Village ssd 1'50.00

12 1060000 JATTA Liviana 1972 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'48.00
13 768581 SOLVINO Vincenzo 1973 A.B. Team asd 1'47.71
14 889721 BUCOSSI Marco 1973 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd 1'45.00

1920 ESPOSITO Michele 1959 Due Ponti ssd 1'45.00
38284 PARRINELLO Gerardo Nicol 1958 Villa York Sporting Club 1'45.00

17 29549 IANNIELLO Lucia 1960 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'43.87
18 77115 RIPANI Barbara 1972 Zero9 Team ssd 1'40.00
19 1010529 CARLEVARO Guido 1962 CSI Roma Flaminio 1'37.57
20 625263 STELLA Alberto 1975 Helios 2.0 ssd 1'34.00
21 817454 RIGLIONI Luca 1988 G. Sport Village ssd 1'30.00
22 32359 BORGOGNONI Paola 1967 Nuoto 2000 ssd 1'29.00
23 82955 SANTARELLI Valerio 1986 Villa Aurelia SC 1'25.00

30671 TEODORI Giulio 1957 Olympiapalermo asd 1'25.00
25 466612 SCHIAVONI Cecilia 1963 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'24.00
26 30164 DI MEZZA Alessandro 1971 Nautilus ssd 1'23.93
27 34232 MARINARO Maria 1985 Forum Sport Center 1'23.00
28 377767 COLAVINCENZO Italo 1976 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'20.00

38258 GRILLO Barbara 1971 Due Ponti ssd 1'20.00
1163415 PICARDO Daniele 1982 Parco Kolbe ssd 1'20.00

31 835068 DE COCCI Marco 1977 Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd 1'19.48
32 89082 SERVADIO Giorgio 1978 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'19.00
33 376386 NEGRI Valentina 1973 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'18.23
34 38640 BONACCI Francesca 1978 Forum Sport Center 1'17.00

483411 TIROCCHI Silvia 1967 Due Ponti ssd 1'17.00
36 109393 STEFANINI Raissa 1998 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 1'16.75
37 37725 BORRELLI Fabrizio 1966 Villa Aurelia SC 1'15.00

22092 CELLI Beatrice 1997 Eschilo Sporting Village 1'15.00
25363 ROMANI Gianfranco 1997 CPF Team Pallanuoto asd 1'15.00

40 364087 GERVASI Emiliano 1972 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'13.43
41 29528 CATERINA Giancarlo 1976 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'12.94
42 579107 FABRI Emanuele 1975 Rari Nantes Albano ssd 1'12.00
43 21812 BARBATI Fabio 1971 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 1'11.00

36794 BUTTARELLI Francesca 1980 Flaminio Sporting Club 1'11.00
200522 ROGGERO Gabriele 1990 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 1'11.00
41468 VECCHIATTINI Greta 1991 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'11.00

47 1096464 PULIDO ALVAREZ Javier 1994 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 1'10.00
48 237579 COCO Antonino 1994 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 1'06.00

35574 DI GENNARO Matteo 1983 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'06.00
50 1099104 MASCALI Francesco 1978 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 1'04.50
51 453857 BARBAR Claudia Isabelle 2002 Aurelia Nuoto asd 1'04.40
52 34866 GUAIN Fabio 1986 Sporting Village ssd 1'03.00
53 75922 BARISIELLO Andrea 1978 A.B. Team asd 1'02.55
54 181311 ROSATI Yuri 1994 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 1'02.00
55 89347 MARIANI Manuela 1969 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 1'00.00
56 35020 GIANNETTI Federico 1990 Green Hill asd 59.93
57 409894 DE TOMASSI Luca 2002 Aurelia Nuoto asd 56.44
58 33228 PIERAGOSTINI Simone 1990 Centro Nuoto Colleferro  a.s.d. 56.18
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50 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI

1 1259001 BARBONI Luca 1990 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli 2'50.00
2 1224607 LEVIS Roberto 1944 Nantes Ostiensis 1'36.49
3 897236 MARZIALI Stefania 1969 Latina Aquateam asd 1'12.00
4 29744 COLOZZO Salvatore 1950 Serapo Sport Gaeta 1'10.00

105034 TORTORELLI Francesco Ant 1945 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'10.00
6 644179 CIRILLO Graziella 1956 Sporting Village ssd 1'05.00

22423 SALVO Renato 1943 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 1'05.00
8 1204189 MAGNI Lorenzo Maria 1976 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 1'03.77
9 85367 PERI Giovanni 1936 Forum Sport Center 1'02.00

10 1219651 DE ANNA Livia 1956 Nautilus ssd 1'00.00
29995 DE LUCA Berardino 1968 Villa York Sporting Club 1'00.00
1093253 DUCA Giuseppina 1969 Domar Sporting Club ssd 1'00.00
951764 FALCONE Lucia 1963 Emmedue ssd 1'00.00
537472 GALVANI Claudio 1946 Sporting Village ssd 1'00.00

15 798681 CIMINO Alessandra 1982 Zero9 Team ssd 59.98
1138531 CONTI Valentina 1967 Zero9 Team ssd 59.98
686302 DE SANTIS Elisabetta 1962 Zero9 Team ssd 59.98
117660 GASPONI Alessia 1974 Zero9 Team ssd 59.98
1236343 MELOSCIA Monica 1967 Zero9 Team ssd 59.98
1180803 ROMEO Rita 1975 Zero9 Team ssd 59.98
1147621 SOLLAI Alessandra 1981 Zero9 Team ssd 59.98

22 1153006 SAVINI Fabiola 1970 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 59.97
23 492757 JOLLY Christine 1949 Flaminio Sporting Club 59.17
24 29361 FARINA Cinzia 1958 Flaminio Sporting Club 55.65
25 23474 GENOVESE Ranieri 1957 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 55.48
26 1282392 GARRETTO Giovanna 1961 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 55.00

507250 MORETTI Stefano 1960 Nautilus ssd 55.00
28 1141366 CARRINO Letizia 1972 Helios 2.0 ssd 53.46
29 560643 MOSCATELLI Giuseppina 1965 Flaminio Sporting Club 52.87
30 96160 TORCIVIA Antonino 1966 Parco Kolbe ssd 52.50
31 1057005 ZANGRILLI Patrizia 1964 Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd 52.18
32 72028 CARLONI Fabio 1956 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 52.00

403061 D'ANGELO Silvia 1957 Parco Kolbe ssd 52.00
628946 DI FELICE Roberta 1956 Flaminio Sporting Club 52.00
37745 GIGLIO Priscilla 1960 Forum Sport Center 52.00
30185 PETROLATI Patrizia 1967 Forum Sport Center 52.00
26815 STRANIERO Antonio 1957 Parco Kolbe ssd 52.00

38 29488 CARAPELLUCCI Chiara 1976 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 51.00
1213609 PUGLIELLI Corrado 1983 Mandingo ssd 51.00
30750 VICECONTE Eugenio 1953 Latina Aquateam asd 51.00

41 448390 MANNOCCI Giampiero 1943 Tyrsenia Sporting Club 50.74
42 38269 DE MAURI Cristina 1966 Forum Sport Center 50.00

82923 TANCIONI Francesco Saver 1972 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 50.00
422278 VENTURINI Pierluigi 1950 Due Ponti ssd 50.00

45 781284 GARRETTO Valeria 1975 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 49.00
30151 PERFETTO Fabio 1957 Nautilus ssd 49.00

47 722958 CERA Felice 1968 Appio 2009 asd 48.65
48 2607 CASTALDI Carlo 1969 Centro Sport Roma ssd 48.00

817971 FREGOLI Alessandro 1970 Centro Sport Roma ssd 48.00
1131280 LEONARDI Michela 1984 Forum Sport Center 48.00

51 29549 IANNIELLO Lucia 1960 Flaminio Sporting Club 47.98
52 30105 PASCUCCI Adele 1969 Flaminio Sporting Club 47.90
53 913881 GIOVANROSA Iole 1967 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 47.67
54 87244 VINCELLI Monia 1977 Tyrsenia Sporting Club 47.39
55 1085996 SCAVALLI Emanuela 1970 Centro Sport Roma ssd 47.11
56 592503 HAMORI Judit 1966 Flaminio Sporting Club 47.08
57 402888 FIORENZA Cristiana 1962 CSI Roma Flaminio 47.01
58 404260 GIORGIANI Catia 1964 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 47.00

1092476 TORRETTA Maria Grazia 1969 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 47.00
60 979431 BERRETTA Laura 1962 Flaminio Sporting Club 46.96
61 182772 PESCETTI Roberto 1975 Centro Sport Roma ssd 46.09
62 556710 AVELLONE Giuseppe 1943 Flaminio Sporting Club 46.00

79349 BERTUGLIA Vincenzo 1963 All Round Sport & Wellnes 46.00
1283343 LAURENZO Claudia 1988 Forum Sport Center 46.00

65 37749 MARTUCCI Vincenzo 1948 Flaminio Sporting Club 45.78
66 1026645 PICCHI Maria Giulia 1980 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 45.51
67 1152633 AQUE' Valerio 1984 Olgiata 20.12 ssd 45.32
68 29404 BORGIA Sara 1975 Aquareal asd 45.26
69 708820 CAMPANELLI Roberto 1964 Sporting Village ssd 45.00
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36181 CROCCO Angelika 1982 Domar Sporting Club ssd 45.00
732053 MANGIONE Germana 1990 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 45.00
30823 ZUCHEGNA Carlo 1959 Zero9 Team ssd 45.00

73 30164 DI MEZZA Alessandro 1971 Nautilus ssd 44.68
74 79306 CORIGLIANO Gesuele 1960 Flaminio Sporting Club 44.50
75 611904 CUSIMANO Marzia 1992 Swim & fit 2 ssd 44.45
76 45882 ALES Edoardo 1968 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 44.10
77 466693 SANTARELLI Massimiliano 1976 Forum Sport Center 44.00
78 455923 TREMANTE Manuela 1957 Flaminio Sporting Club 43.71
79 30233 PILLA Anna 1963 Zero9 Team ssd 43.57
80 30059 PALMIERO Mauro 1972 A.B. Team asd 43.18
81 85821 BALDELLI Alessandra 1963 Flaminio Sporting Club 43.03
82 91657 FLAMINI Luca 1966 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 43.00

519966 MAIZZA Michele 1965 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 43.00
84 83383 SORDELLI Susanna 1956 Flaminio Sporting Club 42.50
85 30714 TOMASI Claudio 1950 Flaminio Sporting Club 42.30
86 29727 COLA Massimo 1952 Flaminio Sporting Club 42.18
87 38634 BORRELLI Rodolfo 1963 Forum Sport Center 42.00

514276 CALDERARO Michele 1966 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 42.00
36558 CANDELA Francesca 1990 Aquareal asd 42.00
29882 D'ANDREA Giampiero 1967 Rari Nantes Albano ssd 42.00
394796 MANCURTI Daniele 1978 Nantes Ostiensis 42.00
30492 TARANTINO Cristina 1955 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 42.00
877157 VALERIANI Lorenzo 1990 Centro Sport Roma ssd 42.00

94 831528 BANCI Maria 1964 Rari Nantes Albano ssd 41.04
95 34232 MARINARO Maria 1985 Forum Sport Center 41.00

832512 RUSSO Francesco 1986 Mandingo ssd 41.00
96145 VECCHIONE Giuseppe 1972 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 41.00

98 30518 FRANCINI Carla 1962 Flaminio Sporting Club 40.91
99 45989 JESI Sergio Attilio 1958 Forum Sport Center 40.50

100 827157 TESTA Alessandra 1966 Villa York Sporting Club 40.07
101 738870 ALEMAGNA Paolo 1984 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 40.00

74172 BRANCATO Valeria Maria E 1977 Zero9 Team ssd 40.00
29550 CELESTINI Andrea 1974 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 40.00
21922 DAVINI Daniele 1967 Forum Sport Center 40.00
77115 RIPANI Barbara 1972 Zero9 Team ssd 40.00
25325 SPINELLI Simone 1980 Forum Sport Center 40.00

107 96644 ARDU Maurizio 1970 Parco Kolbe ssd 39.68
108 29877 MEUCCI Marco 1963 Tyrsenia Sporting Club 39.56
109 15571 LONGOBARDO Andrea 1984 Appio 2009 asd 39.30
110 30257 POLIDORI Manuele 1974 G. Sport Village ssd 39.07
111 31299 BADALONI Luigi 1965 Flaminio Sporting Club 39.00

80308 CALLEGARI Giuliano 1981 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 39.00
460398 CANNARELLA Roberto 1962 BABEL S.S.D. S.R.L. 39.00
519031 CARLETTI Daniele 1985 CPF Team Pallanuoto asd 39.00
75162 CASTIGLIANI Giovanna 1965 Forum Sport Center 39.00
642734 GIANNICCHI Federico 1983 Acqua In Bocca asd 39.00
75803 ISIDORI Cristiano 1982 Rari Nantes Albano ssd 39.00

118 84504 DEVALBA Francesca Romana 1995 Flaminio Sporting Club 38.54
119 106128 LINTOZZI Gaia 1999 Sport Shuttle 3.0 ssd 38.28
120 35185 FRAU Elisabetta 1991 Villa York Sporting Club 38.00

38575 POMPILI Giulia 1970 Helios 2.0 ssd 38.00
122 59596 TEDESCHINI Tiziana 1970 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 37.70
123 897408 GIUSSANI Barbara 1994 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 37.26
124 405438 BUCCHERI Andrea 1983 Forum Sport Center 37.00

477057 IMPERATORI Gianluigi 1993 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 37.00
1145192 LEPORATTI Veronica 2003 Villa York Sporting Club 37.00
478143 MICCOLI Andrea 1976 Forum Sport Center 37.00
250997 MORI Roberta 1976 Sporting Village ssd 37.00
721470 QUACQUARELLI Francesco 1966 Aquareal asd 37.00
59487 RIVOLTA Alessandro 1973 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli 37.00

131 403640 GRILLO Angela 1978 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 36.05
132 403219 BRUSCO Roberto 1980 Zero9 Team ssd 36.00

300110 DI RENZO Federica 1986 Acquarius Popoli asd 36.00
89789 VISCONTI Valentina 1973 Zero9 Team ssd 36.00

135 251264 BONISTALLI Simone 1984 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 35.00
1087042 MONTESI Riccardo 1993 Villa York Sporting Club 35.00

137 85573 D'AGOSTINO Silvia 1973 A.B. Team asd 34.86
138 29644 LIVERINI Giordana 1965 Flaminio Sporting Club 34.61
139 28441 BERTINI Flavio 1981 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 34.53
140 38642 CORVO Stefania 1970 Forum Sport Center 34.50

889226 DE CRISTOFARO Marco 1974 Flaminio Sporting Club 34.50
469849 GRILLO Alessandro 1982 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.50

143 82242 VISCONTI Roberto 1971 Zero9 Team ssd 34.30
144 345950 ALFONSI Sara 1980 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 34.00

83659 ANTONELLI Flavia 1995 Flaminio Sporting Club 34.00
25363 ROMANI Gianfranco 1997 CPF Team Pallanuoto asd 34.00
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96124 VERIANI Francesca Romana 1996 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 34.00
148 1069930 MINELLA Mirko 1977 A.B. Team asd 33.98
149 36173 CRIALESE Claudia 1985 Aquareal asd 33.76
150 30458 SALVATORI Enrico 1966 Forum Sport Center 33.50
151 34382 MALVATI Fabio 1988 Sporting Village ssd 33.13
152 907081 BORTOT Paolo 1965 Nantes Ostiensis 33.05
153 84794 ALTOBELLI Federico 1991 Nautilus ssd 33.00

58495 BONANNI Alessandro 1961 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 33.00
35574 DI GENNARO Matteo 1983 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 33.00

156 579107 FABRI Emanuele 1975 Rari Nantes Albano ssd 32.50
28353 SONDALI Gian Luca 1966 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.50

158 360100 DE NOIA Lorenzo 1985 Villa York Sporting Club 32.04
159 2830 BUCA Laura 1991 Flaminio Sporting Club 32.00

452872 CIPRESSO Gianfranco 1965 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 32.00
91615 PETTINI Francesco 1963 U-SPORT S.S.D. S.R.L. 32.00

162 1154349 MACCHIA Andrea 1994 Nantes Ostiensis 31.91
163 30075 PANTALEI Andrea 1968 A.B. Team asd 31.84
164 36125 CORAZZI Luca 1988 Forum Sport Center 31.00
165 268221 PICCHI Andrea 1989 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 30.77
166 38212 LAPUCCI Gianluca 1970 A.B. Team asd 30.50
167 29343 BEGHIN Mirko 1975 A.B. Team asd 30.01
168 36608 CAPPA Desiree 1984 Eschilo Sporting Village 30.00

82136 CAROCCI Daniele 1995 Forum Sport Center 30.00
803653 GERMANI Alessio 1966 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.00
37571 GIANNANTONI Alessio 1985 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 30.00

172 85181 QUAGLIANI Massimiliano 1978 A.B. Team asd 28.85
173 35273 FILOSI Federico 1990 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 28.55
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200 m Rana - ASSOLUTI

1 26982 TABARRINI Loredana 1964 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 7'58.00
2 644179 CIRILLO Graziella 1956 Sporting Village ssd 4'50.00

458201 FAGIOLO Alfonso 1948 Sporting Village ssd 4'50.00
4 30101 DI DOMENICO Claudio 1948 CSI Roma Flaminio 4'30.34
5 951762 ARTERITANO Pasquale 1962 Emmedue ssd 4'30.00

1204189 MAGNI Lorenzo Maria 1976 Arvalia Swimming Fitness 4'30.00
7 722958 CERA Felice 1968 Appio 2009 asd 4'23.30
8 767127 BIANCHINI Marco 1950 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 4'18.53
9 29836 MAURILLI Chiara 1975 Parco Kolbe ssd 4'15.00

10 763900 COLAISSE Roberto 1949 Forum Sport Center 4'10.00
574202 DECONI Daniela 1961 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd 4'10.00
915759 GIUBILEI Riccardo 1957 G. Sport Village ssd 4'10.00

13 58297 ASTUTO Maria Filippina 1969 Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 4'05.00
72028 CARLONI Fabio 1956 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd 4'05.00

15 695195 BARATTUCCI Marco 1963 Zero9 Team ssd 4'02.98
16 30105 PASCUCCI Adele 1969 Flaminio Sporting Club 4'02.21
17 748767 CELLETTI Alessandra 1970 Aventino Nuoto Roma ssd 3'54.22
18 628946 DI FELICE Roberta 1956 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'54.00
19 90594 PUTHOD Patrizia 1982 Olgiata 20.12 ssd 3'50.49
20 889721 BUCOSSI Marco 1973 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd 3'50.00

29810 CROATINI Roberta 1963 Villa York Sporting Club 3'50.00
60387 VASILE Vittoria 1991 Mille Sport San Salvo 3'50.00

23 118811 PEZZOLI Rinaldo 1952 Club L 'Aquila Nuoto 3'49.95
24 82154 COLELLI Roberto 1963 Zero9 Team ssd 3'45.00

448341 NOSARZEWSKA Agnese 1979 BABEL S.S.D. S.R.L. 3'45.00
26 87244 VINCELLI Monia 1977 Tyrsenia Sporting Club 3'42.49
27 30614 GEMELLI Alessandro 1969 Villa York Sporting Club 3'41.71
28 644849 ANGELINI Alessandra 1964 Villa York Sporting Club 3'41.46
29 766988 LEONARDI Giampiero 1961 Centro Sport Roma ssd 3'40.98
30 947415 BASSI Hassan 1969 Villa York Sporting Club 3'40.00
31 29404 BORGIA Sara 1975 Aquareal asd 3'39.40
32 621031 ATTILIA Sabrina 1969 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'38.30
33 817454 RIGLIONI Luca 1988 G. Sport Village ssd 3'35.00
34 923717 FICHERA Francesca 1967 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'34.40
35 111743 CANCELLIERE Andrea 1964 Canottieri Tevere Remo 3'33.50
36 625263 STELLA Alberto 1975 Helios 2.0 ssd 3'33.00

30711 VELARDI Eugenio 1953 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'33.00
38 1022101 PEDDITZI Daniela 1979 Villa Aurelia SC 3'31.00
39 110311 ORTOLANI Lucio 1957 Centro Sport Roma ssd 3'30.63
40 30545 SERAFINI Berardo 1965 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 3'30.45
41 30247 DONISI Paolo 1962 A.B. Team asd 3'30.42
42 1259001 BARBONI Luca 1990 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli 3'30.00

32359 BORGOGNONI Paola 1967 Nuoto 2000 ssd 3'30.00
113603 EPIFANO Luca 1963 Zero9 Team ssd 3'30.00
1251751 MALARA Filippo Maria 1971 Due Ponti ssd 3'30.00
672242 MARRAS Martina 1990 All Round Sport & Wellnes 3'30.00
565988 VINCI Massimiliano 1977 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'30.00

48 30671 TEODORI Giulio 1957 Olympiapalermo asd 3'25.00
49 1035489 PISELLI Riccardo 1973 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 3'24.00
50 946431 DEFRANCHI Daniele 1971 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'23.75
51 75389 MUZI Daniele 1976 A.B. Team asd 3'21.97
52 513496 MAZZARDA Giacomo 1959 CSI Roma Flaminio 3'20.94
53 518621 AMBROSI Paola 1966 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 3'20.00

1140381 FRANCO Monica Margot 1980 Due Ponti ssd 3'20.00
405437 SANASI Marco Vinicio 1968 Forum Sport Center 3'20.00

56 773052 CASUCCI Tania 1995 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'18.90
57 1116778 GRILLI Giordano 1979 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 3'18.50
58 37840 DEL PRIORE Carlotta 1986 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'18.44
59 527872 AMOROSO Giovanni 1961 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'18.00

703305 GUIDI Fabrizio 1961 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'18.00
61 826846 CUNTO Riccardo 1984 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'17.00
62 77258 PICCIONI Damiano 1987 Aurelia Nuoto asd 3'15.00
63 91657 FLAMINI Luca 1966 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 3'13.00
64 733870 PERIFANO Stefano 1967 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'11.79
65 558473 CASTALDI MIKUSKI Elizabe 1989 Ssd Nocetta - Roma 3'10.98
66 38304 VOTANO Giulio 1961 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'10.50
67 419084 PETRACCHI Daniela 1963 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 3'10.07
68 31238 ALFONSI Emidio 1965 Virtus Santa Maria ssd 3'10.00

919641 COLACI Sergio 1973 Villa Aurelia SC 3'10.00
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400484 D'ANDREA Sara 1996 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 3'10.00
79264 SERAFINI Luciano 1968 Forum Sport Center 3'10.00

72 29606 CHERUBINI Giovanna 1971 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'09.18
73 946426 PROIETTI Simone 1991 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'08.74
74 774229 SECHI Rachele 1978 Due Ponti ssd 3'08.00
75 15571 LONGOBARDO Andrea 1984 Appio 2009 asd 3'07.29
76 533072 SONNINO Maurizio 1968 Flaminio Sporting Club 3'07.00
77 32545 SILLANI Federica 1989 Aquareal asd 3'06.71
78 21889 CORRENTE Fabio 1976 Parco Kolbe ssd 3'06.10
79 408324 SCAMARDELLA Stefano 1980 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd 3'05.00
80 66583 BRAGHINI Francesca 1994 Aquareal asd 3'00.13
81 1323 CASTELLI Irene 1983 GS Samb 87 2'59.48
82 80308 CALLEGARI Giuliano 1981 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'55.68
83 35173 FRANTELLIZZI Simone 1986 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'55.00

37747 LAVEGLIA Antonello 1966 Forum Sport Center 2'55.00
85 266980 DIONISI Marco 1992 Polisport srl - C.Castell 2'51.42
86 81210 CATANIA Giuseppe 1968 Forum Sport Center 2'50.00

891279 D'ARCANGELIS Valerio 1970 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'50.00
23208 STIPCEVICH Luca 1972 Latina Aquateam asd 2'50.00
578881 TODINI Alessio 1967 Forum Sport Center 2'50.00
416580 TOGNI Andrea 1974 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'50.00

91 27015 BRUNI Michele 1996 Circolo Antico Tiro a Volo asd 2'49.00
92 33202 PICCARDO Elena 1985 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'47.00

80695 VIOLA Francesco 1982 Roma Nuoto Master ssd 2'47.00
94 38212 LAPUCCI Gianluca 1970 A.B. Team asd 2'45.00

32517 SERINO Daniele 1990 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 2'45.00
96 88516 TOSTO Lidia 1993 Fonte Meravigliosa Sport 2'44.00
97 39634 MALARA Marco 1992 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'42.07
98 458193 D'AGATA Fabrizio 1998 La Meridiana Sport ssd ar 2'40.00
99 891492 MATTIONI Filippo 1977 Flaminio Sporting Club 2'39.50

100 22489 FRISENDA Federico 1990 All Round Sport & Wellnes 2'35.00
101 194660 CICCONE Andrea 1986 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'32.00
102 29273 MERLI Ivan 1984 Parco Kolbe ssd 2'30.01
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